CH \$40.00 289

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM320249

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BIOTRIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		10/26/2012	CORPORATION: IRELAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DIASORIN IRELAND LIMITED	
Street Address:	UNIT 13/14 HOLLY AVENUE STILLORGAN INDUSTRIAL PARK, BLACKROCK CO.	
City:	DUBLIN	
State/Country:	itry: IRELAND	
Entity Type:	pe: Limited Company: IRELAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2896530	BUGS'N BEADS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2122182200

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2122182100

Email: LMOTTES@FCHS.COM

Correspondent Name: Lisa Mottes Esq.

Address Line 1: 1290 Avenue Of The Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10104-3800

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 04262.000200

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Lisa Mottes Esq.

Address Line 1: 1290 Avenue Of The Americas

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10104-3800

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Lisa MottesSIGNATURE:/LisaMottes/DATE SIGNED:10/16/2014

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005382 FRAME: 0179 source=Certificate of Incorporation on change of name - DiaSorin Ireland Limited#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005382 FRAME: 0180

Number 172384

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

BIOTRIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

DIASORIN IRELAND LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Friday, the 26th day of October, 2012

for Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 10/16/2014

Hofe Kung

TRADEMARK REEL: 005382 FRAME: 0181